E
q
uip
m
ent
Advanced  Filter System II (AFS II)
Brass Line Models
Description: The Advance Filter System II (AFS II) is a

Specialty Gas Equipment
PURIFIERS Advanced Filter System II (AFS II) Cont.CRS
Ordering Information
Product Number Compression FittingsDescription
Y40-AFS28 Advanced Filter System II, Complete Kit 1⁄8" Fittings
Y40-AFS24 Advanced Filter System II, Complete Kit 1⁄4" Fittings
Y40-AFSRC2 Replacement Cartridge, Advanced Filter System II
Y40-AFSFSM8 1⁄8" Advanced Filter System Manifold
Y40-AFSFSM4 1⁄4" Advanced Filter System Manifold
Specifications
Maximum Operating  Pressure: 200 psi
Recommended Maximum Flow: 2 slpm
Source Gas: H2, Ar, N2, He, O2, dry air